will receive the number of Worst-Performing Underlyings, as
specified in the Ratio in respect of such Underlying. In this case,
the loss corresponds to the difference between the invested
amount and the value of the number of the Worst-Performing
Underlying specified in the respective Ratio. The value of the
Worst-Performing Underlying may be considerably lower than the
invested amount. Further, investors must take into consideration
that upon delivery of the Worst-Performing Underlying as Final
Redemption Amount, the loss will increase if the price of the
Worst-Performing Underlying decreases after the Final Fixing
Date.

Redemption Scenarios
Investment Amount CHF 1,000.00
Worst-Performing Underlying Holcim Ltd
Initial Level CHF 69.90
Strike CHF 69.90 (100.00%)
Barrier CHF 34.95 (50.00%)

Final
Level

Performance
as per
Final Fixing
Date
(in % of the
Initial Level)

Final Redemption Amount –
if Barrier Event has occurred

Aggregated Interest
Amount(s) and Premium
Amount(s)

Profit/Loss
in % of
the
Investment
Amount

Redemption
Amount
(including
Coupon)
– if no Barrier
Event has
occurred

Profit/Loss
in % of the
Investment
Amount

CHF 27.96 -60% 14 Shares (value: CHF 391.44)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 8.56

CHF 170.90 -42.91%

CHF 34.95 -50% 14 Shares (value: CHF 489.30)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 10.70

CHF 170.90 -32.91%

CHF 41.94 -40% 14 Shares (value: CHF 587.16)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 12.84

CHF 170.90 -22.91% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%

CHF 48.93 -30% 14 Shares (value: CHF 685.02)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 14.98

CHF 170.90 -12.91% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%

CHF 55.92 -20% 14 Shares (value: CHF 782.88)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 17.12

CHF 170.90 -2.91% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%

CHF 62.91 -10% 14 Shares (value: CHF 880.74)
+ Fraction Amount CHF 19.26

CHF 170.90 +7.09% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%

CHF 69.90 CHF 1,000.00 CHF 170.90 +17.09% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%
CHF 76.89 +10% CHF 1,000.00 CHF 170.90 +17.09% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%
CHF 83.88 +20% CHF 1,000.00 CHF 170.90 +17.09% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%
CHF 90.87 +30% CHF 1,000.00 CHF 170.90 +17.09% CHF 1,170.90 +17.09%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical
price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date and on the assumption that the
shares of Holcim Ltd are the Worst-Performing Underlying. These figures are neither an indicator nor a warranty of future price/level
developments of the Underlyings and the market value of the Product.

INDICATIVE TERMSHEET – VALOR 151554555 – 17 FEBRUARY 2026 6/11

Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. – SWITZERLAND

III. Significant Risks for Investors